,H LEON
Y § COUNTY

Bus Routes By School Report m . SCHOOLS ALL ROUTES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

APPROVED FOR DISSEMINATION TO LCS PERSONNEL ONLY. FURTHER DISSEMINATION OF THIS DOCUMENT TO THE GENERAL PUBLIC IS PROHIBITED.
LEON HIGH 2025 - 2026 School Year

[Routo| Type [ Run | Actwe | Bus | GusOmver | Proctianager |  Days | Distance | Duration |
A1 AU B % ewsowe  reossovuowoD MR- Zam hoam

Time Location

06:01 N Monroe St at Lakeshore Dr
06:03 Lakeshore Dr N at Meginnis Arm Rd
06:06 Sharer Rd at Sharer Ct

06:09 2915 Sharer Rd - The Lory Apts
06:14 Sharer Rd at Locksley Ln

06:16 Lakeshore Dr at Arlington Rd
06:19 Lakeshore Dr at Northshore Cir
06:23 Robinhood Rd at Dartmoor Dr
06:25 Lakeshore Dr at Hunters Crossing
06:26 Lakeshore Dr at Springdale Dr
06:27 Lexington Rd at Yorktown Dr
06:29 Lakeshore Dr at Yorktown Dr
06:36 280 John Knox Rd

06:40 522 Silver Slipper

06:43 275 John Knox Rd

SCHOOL BUS ROUTING SYSTEM Page 1 of 22 7/30/2025 2:39:28 PM



,H LEON
Y § COUNTY

Bus Routes By School Report ‘ m . SCHOOLS ALL ROUTES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

APPROVED FOR DISSEMINATION TO LCS PERSONNEL ONLY. FURTHER DISSEMINATION OF THIS DOCUMENT TO THE GENERAL PUBLIC IS PROHIBITED.
LEON HIGH 2025 - 2026 School Year

Route | Typo | Run | Actvo | Bus | BusDver | Proectanager | Days | Disanco Duraion
s 1Pt @ i GUSOME  MENGRSONUOWO  MIWRR- s Onsm

Time Location

02:10 522 Silver Slipper Ln

02:15 275 John Knox Rd

02:20 280 John Knox Rd

02:24 N Monroe St at Lakeshore Dr
02:25 Lakeshore Dr N at Meginnis Arm Rd
02:26 Lakeshore Dr at Arlington Rd
02:27 Lakeshore Dr at Northshore Cir
02:28 Lake Shore Dr at Hunters Crossing
02:29 Lakeshore Dr at Springdale Dr
02:30 Lexington Rd at Yorktown Dr
02:32 Lakeshore Rd at Yorktown Dr
02:33 Robinhood Rd at Dartmoor Dr
02:34 Robinhood Rd at Robinhood Ct
02:35 Sharer Rd at Locksley Ln

02:39 Sharer Rd at Sharer Ct

02:40 2915 Sharer Rd - The Lory Apts

SCHOOL BUS ROUTING SYSTEM Page 2 of 22 7/30/2025 2:39:28 PM



,H LEON
Y § COUNTY

Bus Routes By School Report ‘ m . SCHOOLS ALL ROUTES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

APPROVED FOR DISSEMINATION TO LCS PERSONNEL ONLY. FURTHER DISSEMINATION OF THIS DOCUMENT TO THE GENERAL PUBLIC IS PROHIBITED.
LEON HIGH 2025 - 2026 School Year

Route | Typo | Run | Actvo | Bus | BusDver | Proectanager | Days | Disanco Duraion
A | A B G001 MUSRGROOMSVGKEL  HENORSONUGWO MIWRE-  2i2imi  Onéam

Time Location

06:13 Old Bainbridge Rd at Jackson Cove Rd
06:14 Old Bainbridge Rd at Annette Dr

06:17 Old Bainbridge Rd at Dick Mitchell Dr
06:18 Old Bainbridge Rd at Orchard Pond Rd
06:19 Old Bainbridge Rd at Taylorville Wy
06:22 Old Bainbridge Rd at Ochlocknee Rd
06:23 Old Bainbridge Rd at Valley Farm Rd
06:27 Old Bainbridge Rd at Susannah Dr
06:28 Old Bainbridge Rd at Box Wood Ln
06:30 Old Bainbridge Rd at Dit Robinson Ct
06:35 N Monroe St at Duncan Ln

06:39 Clara Kee Blvd at Manzanita Ct

06:40 Clara Kee Blvd at Blind Brook Ln

SCHOOL BUS ROUTING SYSTEM Page 3 of 22 7/30/2025 2:39:28 PM



,H LEON
Y § COUNTY

Bus Routes By School Report ‘ m . SCHOOLS ALL ROUTES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

APPROVED FOR DISSEMINATION TO LCS PERSONNEL ONLY. FURTHER DISSEMINATION OF THIS DOCUMENT TO THE GENERAL PUBLIC IS PROHIBITED.
LEON HIGH 2025 - 2026 School Year

Route | Typo | Run | Actvo | Bus | BusDver | Proectanager | Days | Disanco Duraion
A | Pl @ G001 MUSRGROOMSVCREL  HENORSONUGAO  MIWRE-  2idam  Onewm

Time Location

02:20 Ben Blvd at Heniard Dr

02:23 Clara Kee Blvd at Blind Brook Ln
02:24 Clara Kee Blvd at Manzanita Ct

02:25 Old Bainbridge Rd at Jackson Cove Rd
02:26 Old Bainbridge Rd at Annette Dr

02:28 8002 Old Bainbridge Rd

02:29 Old Bainbridge Rd at Dick Mitchell Dr
02:30 Old Bainbridge Rd at Orchard Pond Rd
02:32 Old Bainbridge Rd at Taylorville Wy
02:34 Old Bainbridge Rd at Ochlocknee Rd
02:35 Old Bainbridge Rd at Valley Farm Rd
02:36 Old Bainbridge Rd at Susannah Dr
02:37 Old Bainbridge Rd at Box Wood Ln
02:39 Old Bainbridge Rd at Dit Robinson Ct
02:43 N Monroe St at Duncan Ln

SCHOOL BUS ROUTING SYSTEM Page 4 of 22 7/30/2025 2:39:28 PM



,H LEON
Y § COUNTY

Bus Routes By School Report ‘ m . SCHOOLS ALL ROUTES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

APPROVED FOR DISSEMINATION TO LCS PERSONNEL ONLY. FURTHER DISSEMINATION OF THIS DOCUMENT TO THE GENERAL PUBLIC IS PROHIBITED.
LEON HIGH 2025 - 2026 School Year

Route | Typo | Run | Actvo | Bus | BusDver | Proectanager | Days | Disanco Duraion
ATZ R A @ a5 MGGONWWAK  ENRSONUGWO  MIWRE- i Gnzm

Time Location

06:05 Pullen Rd at Graves Rd

06:07 Pullen Rd at Fred Smith Rd

06:11 Stone Rd at Gregory Dr

06:12 Stone Rd at Fred Smith Rd

06:13 Stone Rd at Old Bainbridge Rd

06:14 2301 Old Bainbridge Rd - Square Park Apts
06:17 Mulberry Blvd at Woodlawn Dr

06:21 Willow Ave at Rosemary Terr

06:29 Old Bainbridge Rd at Joyner Dr

SCHOOL BUS ROUTING SYSTEM Page 5 of 22 7/30/2025 2:39:28 PM



,H LEON
Y § COUNTY

Bus Routes By School Report ‘ m . SCHOOLS ALL ROUTES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

APPROVED FOR DISSEMINATION TO LCS PERSONNEL ONLY. FURTHER DISSEMINATION OF THIS DOCUMENT TO THE GENERAL PUBLIC IS PROHIBITED.

LEON HIGH 2025 - 2026 School Year
" busDiver | ProjoctManager | Days | Distance| Duraton |

Time Location

02:16 Old Bainbridge Rd at Joyner Dr

02:18 Mulberry Blvd at Woodlawn Dr

02:22 Willow Ave at Rosemary Terr

02:25 2301 Old Bainbridge Rd - Square Park Apts
02:27 Pullen Rd at Graves Rd

02:29 Pullen Rd at Fred Smith Rd

02:32 Stone Rd at Gregory Dr

02:33 Stone Rd at Fred Smith Rd

02:34 Stone Rd at Old Bainbridge Rd

SCHOOL BUS ROUTING SYSTEM Page 6 of 22 7/30/2025 2:39:28 PM



,H LEON
Y § COUNTY

Bus Routes By School Report ‘ m . SCHOOLS ALL ROUTES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

APPROVED FOR DISSEMINATION TO LCS PERSONNEL ONLY. FURTHER DISSEMINATION OF THIS DOCUMENT TO THE GENERAL PUBLIC IS PROHIBITED.

LEON HIGH 2025 - 2026 School Year
" busDiver | ProjoctManager | Days | Distance| Duraton |

Time Location

06:32 Lake Bradford Rd at Kissimmee St
06:40 Holton St at Osceola St

06:41 Holton St at Taylor St

06:47 Pacso St at Carver St

06:52 Osceola St at Broad St

SCHOOL BUS ROUTING SYSTEM Page 7 of 22 7/30/2025 2:39:28 PM



,H LEON
Y § COUNTY

Bus Routes By School Report ‘ m . SCHOOLS ALL ROUTES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

APPROVED FOR DISSEMINATION TO LCS PERSONNEL ONLY. FURTHER DISSEMINATION OF THIS DOCUMENT TO THE GENERAL PUBLIC IS PROHIBITED.

LEON HIGH 2025 - 2026 School Year
" busDiver | ProjoctManager | Days | Distance| Duraton |

Time Location

02:15 Osceola St at Broad St

02:21 Pacso St at Carver St

02:24 Holton St at Taylor St

02:26 Lake Bradford Rd at Kissimmee St
02:29 Holton St at Osceola St

SCHOOL BUS ROUTING SYSTEM Page 8 of 22 7/30/2025 2:39:28 PM



,H LEON
Y § COUNTY

Bus Routes By School Report ‘ m . SCHOOLS ALL ROUTES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

APPROVED FOR DISSEMINATION TO LCS PERSONNEL ONLY. FURTHER DISSEMINATION OF THIS DOCUMENT TO THE GENERAL PUBLIC IS PROHIBITED.
LEON HIGH 2025 - 2026 School Year

Routs | Type [Run| Actve | Bus | Busbriver | ProjoctManager |  Days
(A7 E AT B 2050 NELSON.CARMENM  HENDERSON.LAGARDO  MTWRF-
Time Location

06:05 2729 Municipal Wy - The Gate
06:09 2407 Roberts Ave - CCYS
06:14

Robert and Trudie Perkins Wy at Disston St

SCHOOL BUS ROUTING SYSTEM

Page 9 of 22 7/30/2025 2:39:28 PM



,H LEON
Y § COUNTY

Bus Routes By School Report ‘ m . SCHOOLS ALL ROUTES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

APPROVED FOR DISSEMINATION TO LCS PERSONNEL ONLY. FURTHER DISSEMINATION OF THIS DOCUMENT TO THE GENERAL PUBLIC IS PROHIBITED.
LEON HIGH 2025 - 2026 School Year

Routo | Typo | Rum | Actw | Bus | BusDrer | Proectbanager | Days | Ditanca| Duration |
AT E P2 m 60 AESOUOWMENN  NENRSOLUGNGO MTWRR-  foz7m  Gnam

Time Location

02:11 Robert and Trudie Perkins Wy at Disston St
02:14 2407 Roberts Ave - CCYS

02:20 2729 Municipal Wy - The Gate

SCHOOL BUS ROUTING SYSTEM Page 10 of 22 7/30/2025 2:39:28 PM



Bus Routes By School Report

y 2

“¥ LEON

i

COUNTY
SCHOOLS

ALL ROUTES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

APPROVED FOR DISSEMINATION TO LCS PERSONNEL ONLY. FURTHER DISSEMINATION OF THIS DOCUMENT TO THE GENERAL PUBLIC IS PROHIBITED.

R

Time
06:12
06:13
06:14
06:15
06:19
06:22
06:28
06:30
06:32
06:35
06:39

LEON HIGH

Location

Crowder Rd at Shangri La Ln
Zermatt Dr at Brenner Pass
Wiggington Rd at Bell Dr
Wiggington Rd at Nepal Dr

N Monroe St at Home Ct
Sageway Dr at Andrew Jackson Wy
N Monroe St at Harriet Dr
Longview Dr at Kimbrel Dr

Shady Oaks Dr at Queenswood Dr
Faulk Dr at Ruth Dr

N Monroe St at Bentwood Ln

SCHOOL BUS ROUTING SYSTEM

2025 - 2026 School Year

Run | Actve | Bus | BusDmver | Proectanager | Days | bisanco| Duraion
e IO TROMETATRAN | ENRSNLGWO  MIWRE-  200om  Gnsem

Page 11 of 22

7/30/2025 2:39:28 PM



,H LEON
Y § COUNTY

Bus Routes By School Report ‘ m . SCHOOLS ALL ROUTES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

APPROVED FOR DISSEMINATION TO LCS PERSONNEL ONLY. FURTHER DISSEMINATION OF THIS DOCUMENT TO THE GENERAL PUBLIC IS PROHIBITED.
LEON HIGH 2025 - 2026 School Year

Route | Typo | Run | Actvo | Bus | BusDver | Proectanager | Days | Disanco Duraion
MG 1Pt @ i TROMETATAN  ENSRSONUGWO  MIWRE-  fisam  Onam

Time Location

02:15 Crowder Rd at Shangri La Ln
02:16 Zermatt Dr at Brenner Pass

02:19 Wiggington Rd at Bell Dr

02:20 Wiggington Rd at Nepal Dr

02:29 N Monroe St at Home Ct

02:32 Sageway Dr at Andrew Jackson Wy
02:37 N Monroe St at Harriet Dr

02:38 Longview Dr at Kimbrel Dr

02:39 N Monroe St at Bentwood Ln
02:40 Shady Oaks Dr at Queenswood Dr
02:42 Faulk Dr at Ruth Dr

SCHOOL BUS ROUTING SYSTEM Page 12 of 22 7/30/2025 2:39:28 PM



Bus Routes By School Report

y 2

“¥ LEON

i

COUNTY
SCHOOLS

ALL ROUTES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

APPROVED FOR DISSEMINATION TO LCS PERSONNEL ONLY. FURTHER DISSEMINATION OF THIS DOCUMENT TO THE GENERAL PUBLIC IS PROHIBITED.

R

Time

06:18
06:19
06:20
06:21
06:31

06:32
06:35
06:39

Location

Talpeco Rd at Laris Dr

N Monroe St at Ray Dr

N Monroe St at Wiggington Rd
N Monroe St at Reservation Trl
Gibbs Dr at Stiles Ave

Gibbs Dr at 10th Ave

N MLK Jr Blvd at W 6th Ave

N MLK Jr Blvd at W Georgia St

SCHOOL BUS ROUTING SYSTEM

LEON HIGH

2025 - 2026 School Year

R T T T T T
AT @ s sswaeol  newcsowUOWO MW f2iam Onaim

Page 13 of 22

7/30/2025 2:39:28 PM



Bus Routes By School Report

y 2

“¥ LEON

i

COUNTY
SCHOOLS

ALL ROUTES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

APPROVED FOR DISSEMINATION TO LCS PERSONNEL ONLY. FURTHER DISSEMINATION OF THIS DOCUMENT TO THE GENERAL PUBLIC IS PROHIBITED.

R

Time

02:04
02:12
02:15
02:16
02:32
02:35
02:36
02:38
02:39

Location

N MLK Jr Blvd at W Georgia St
N MLK Jr Blvd at W 6th Ave
Gibbs Dr at 10th Ave

Gibbs Dr at Stiles Ave

Fuller Rd at Doris Dr

Talpeco Rd at Laris Dr

N Monroe St at Ray Rd

N Monroe St at Wiggington Rd

N Monroe St at Reservation Trl

SCHOOL BUS ROUTING SYSTEM

LEON HIGH

2025 - 2026 School Year

Run | Actve | Bus | BusDmver | Proectanager | Days | bisanco| Duraion
e Taoms susumRO  nEGSNLGWO  MIWRE- 047 onam

Page 14 of 22

7/30/2025 2:39:28 PM



Bus Routes By School Report

y 2

“¥ LEON

i

COUNTY
SCHOOLS

ALL ROUTES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

APPROVED FOR DISSEMINATION TO LCS PERSONNEL ONLY. FURTHER DISSEMINATION OF THIS DOCUMENT TO THE GENERAL PUBLIC IS PROHIBITED.

oo 1

Time

06:25
06:27
06:30
06:32
06:38
06:39
06:40
06:42
06:45
06:47
06:49

LEON HIGH

Location

Armstead Rd at Cline St
Armistead Rd at Marston Rd
Woodgate Wy at Huntington Dr S
Woodgate Wy at Huntington Dr N
1767 Hermitage Blvd

Lonnbladh Rd at Springwood Dr
Capital Cir NE at N Point Blvd
Potts Rd at Noble Dr

Woodgate Wy at Everette Ln
Centerville Rd at Hillgate Ct

Centerville Rd at Trescott Dr

SCHOOL BUS ROUTING SYSTEM

2025 - 2026 School Year

Run | Actve | Bus | BusDmver | Proectanager | Days | bisanco| Duraion
e o musumewve  wuwsecc  MIWRR- terem  Ondm

Page 15 of 22

7/30/2025 2:39:28 PM



,H LEON
Y § COUNTY

Bus Routes By School Report ‘ m . SCHOOLS ALL ROUTES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

APPROVED FOR DISSEMINATION TO LCS PERSONNEL ONLY. FURTHER DISSEMINATION OF THIS DOCUMENT TO THE GENERAL PUBLIC IS PROHIBITED.
LEON HIGH 2025 - 2026 School Year

Route | Typo | Run | Actvo | Bus | BusDver | Proectanager | Days | Disanco Duraion
C0e 1Pt @ 7 GusumeWE e meSIc MW tssm Ondm

Time Location

02:10 Centerville Rd at Trescott Dr
02:12 Armistead Rd & Cline St

02:14 Armistead Rd & Marston Rd
02:16 Woodgate Way & Everett Ln
02:18 Woodgate Way & Huntington Dr N
02:20 Potts Rd & Noble Dr

02:23 Woodgate Way & Huntington Dr S
02:28 1767 Hermitage Blvd

02:30 Lonnbladh Rd at Springwood Dr
02:33 Capital Cir NE at N Point Blvd
02:36 Centerville Rd at Hillgate Ct

SCHOOL BUS ROUTING SYSTEM Page 16 of 22 7/30/2025 2:39:28 PM



,H LEON
Y § COUNTY

Bus Routes By School Report ‘ m . SCHOOLS ALL ROUTES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

APPROVED FOR DISSEMINATION TO LCS PERSONNEL ONLY. FURTHER DISSEMINATION OF THIS DOCUMENT TO THE GENERAL PUBLIC IS PROHIBITED.
LEON HIGH 2025 - 2026 School Year

Route | Typo | Run | Actvo | Bus | BusDver | Proectanager | Days | Disanco Duraion
C0s R A @ am cMOuGEWA WSSO MW 2erimi o

Time Location

06:05 Thomasville Rd at Lake Hall Rd
06:07 Thomasville Rd at Highgrove PI
06:13 MaClay Blvd at Mosswood Chase
06:14 MaClay Blvd at Old Village Rd
06:18 Maclay Rd at Ravine Dr

06:21 Frank Shaw Rd at Teenie Ct
06:23 Frank Shaw Rd at Dwight Davis Dr
06:25 Pine Tip Rd at Rhoden Cove Rd
06:30 Timberlane Rd at Skate Dr

06:32 John Hancock Dr at Seawolf Dr
06:36 Meridianna Rd at Pound Dr
06:38 Winn Cay Dr at Sweetbriar Dr
06:40 N Meridian Rd at Pinewood Dr
06:41 2000 N Meridian Rd

06:43 E Dellview Dr & Bradford Rd

SCHOOL BUS ROUTING SYSTEM Page 17 of 22 7/30/2025 2:39:28 PM



,H LEON
Y § COUNTY

Bus Routes By School Report ‘ m . SCHOOLS ALL ROUTES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

APPROVED FOR DISSEMINATION TO LCS PERSONNEL ONLY. FURTHER DISSEMINATION OF THIS DOCUMENT TO THE GENERAL PUBLIC IS PROHIBITED.
LEON HIGH 2025 - 2026 School Year

Route | Typo | Run | Actvo | Bus | BusDver | Proectanager | Days | Disanco Duraion
C0s R PI @ om cNONOEWA WS SESCC MW 220 onsam

Time Location

02:10 E Dellview Dr & Bradford Rd

02:12 2000 N Meridian Rd

02:14 N Meridian Rd at Pinewood Dr
02:17 Meridianna Rd at Pound Dr

02:19 Winn Cay Dr at Sweetbrair Dr
02:22 John Hancock Dr at Seawolf Dr
02:24 Timberland Rd at Skate Dr

02:29 Frank Shaw Rd at Teenie Ct

02:32 Frank Shaw Rd at Dwight Davis Dr
02:34 Pine Tip Rd at Rhoden Cove Rd
02:38 Maclay Rd at Ravine Dr

02:40 Maclay Rd at Bobbin Brook Way
02:46 Thomasville Rd at Lake Hall Rd
02:49 Thomasville Rd at Highgrove PI
02:54 Maclay Blvd at Village Square Blvd
02:56 Maclay Blvd at Mosswood Chase

SCHOOL BUS ROUTING SYSTEM Page 18 of 22 7/30/2025 2:39:28 PM



,H LEON
Y § COUNTY

Bus Routes By School Report ‘ m . SCHOOLS ALL ROUTES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

APPROVED FOR DISSEMINATION TO LCS PERSONNEL ONLY. FURTHER DISSEMINATION OF THIS DOCUMENT TO THE GENERAL PUBLIC IS PROHIBITED.
LEON HIGH 2025 - 2026 School Year

Route | Typo | Run | Actvo | Bus | BusDver | Proectanager | Days | Disanco Duraion
OIS © AT B GO0 WAOWSOWORBAI WU FRESCK  MIWRE- a4t Ondam

Time Location

06:09 Mahan Dr at Jaydell Cir

06:19 Mahan Dr at Pointe Ct

06:22 Ty Ty Rd at Glennridge Dr

06:23 Hi Lo at Olivia Dr

06:25 Formosa Dr at Riggins Rd

06:26 Riggins Rd at Wintergreen Rd
06:27 900 Riggins Rd - Evergreen Apts
06:35 Miccosukee Rd at Miccosukee Commons Dr
06:40 1900 Centre Pointe Bivd

06:42 Miccosukee Rd at Sandcastle Dr
06:44 Sandcastle Dr at Corinne St
06:46 Doomar Dr at Higdon St

06:47 Doomar Dr at Lawson St

06:52 2350 Phillips Rd

06:54 Miccosukee Rd at Teal Ln

SCHOOL BUS ROUTING SYSTEM Page 19 of 22 7/30/2025 2:39:28 PM



,H LEON
Y § COUNTY

Bus Routes By School Report ‘ m . SCHOOLS ALL ROUTES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

APPROVED FOR DISSEMINATION TO LCS PERSONNEL ONLY. FURTHER DISSEMINATION OF THIS DOCUMENT TO THE GENERAL PUBLIC IS PROHIBITED.
LEON HIGH 2025 - 2026 School Year

Route | Typo | Run | Actvo | Bus | BusDver | Proectanager | Days | Disanco Duraion
OIS 1P B GO0 WAOWSOWORBAI WM FESRCK  MIWRR- 2ot gam

Time Location

02:05 Mahan Dr at Pointe Ct

02:10 Ty Ty Rd at Glen Ridge Dr

02:11 Hi Lo Way at Olivia Dr

02:14 Formosa Dr at Riggins Rd

02:15 Riggins Rd at Wintergreen Rd
02:17 900 Riggins Rd - Evergreen Apts
02:20 Mahan Dr at Jaydell Cir

02:30 Miccosukee Rd at Miccosukee Commons Dr
02:35 1900 Centre Pointe Bivd

02:37 Miccosukee Rd at Sandcastle Dr
02:39 Sandcastle Dr at Corinne St
02:41 Doomar Dr at Higdon St

02:42 Doomar Dr at Lawson St

02:47 2350 Phillips Rd

02:49 Miccosukee Rd at Teal Ln

SCHOOL BUS ROUTING SYSTEM Page 20 of 22 7/30/2025 2:39:28 PM



,H LEON
Y § COUNTY

Bus Routes By School Report ‘ m . SCHOOLS ALL ROUTES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

APPROVED FOR DISSEMINATION TO LCS PERSONNEL ONLY. FURTHER DISSEMINATION OF THIS DOCUMENT TO THE GENERAL PUBLIC IS PROHIBITED.
LEON HIGH 2025 - 2026 School Year

Route | Typo | Run | Actvo | Bus | BusDver | Proectanager | Days | Disanco Duraion
Gz 1 A @ 0 SROMLCORNET WS SESCK MW 2ssom  futam

Time Location

06:18 2711 Allen Rd

06:20 603 Fulton Rd

06:22 Grady Rd at Steele Dr

06:23 125 Henderson Rd

06:25 Bermuda Rd at Mae Rd

06:28 Timberlane Rd at Deer Lane Dr
06:31 Live Oak Plantstion Rd at Middlebrooks Cir
06:36 Piedmont Dr at Walton Dr

06:40 Shadowlawn Dr & Brookmont Dr
06:42 Mercer Dr at Brandemere Dr
06:43 Ivanhoe Rd at St Leonard Dr
06:45 Lothian Dr at Woodside Dr
06:46 Waverly & Abbotsford

SCHOOL BUS ROUTING SYSTEM Page 21 of 22 7/30/2025 2:39:28 PM



,H LEON
Y § COUNTY

Bus Routes By School Report ‘ m . SCHOOLS ALL ROUTES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

APPROVED FOR DISSEMINATION TO LCS PERSONNEL ONLY. FURTHER DISSEMINATION OF THIS DOCUMENT TO THE GENERAL PUBLIC IS PROHIBITED.
LEON HIGH 2025 - 2026 School Year

Route | Typo | Run | Actvo | Bus | BusDver | Proectanager | Days | Disanco Duraion
Gz 1 Pt @ 0 SROMLCORNET WS SESRCC MW z2eim gam

Time Location

02:10 2711 Allen Rd

02:11 603 Fulton Rd

02:12 Grady Rd at Steele Dr

02:13 125 Henderson Rd

02:15 Bermuda Rd at Mae Rd

02:20 Live Oak Plantation Rd at Middlebrook Cir
02:22 Live Oak Platation at Millstream Rd
02:23 Waverly & Abbotsford

02:25 Piedmont Dr at Walton Dr

02:28 Shadowlawn Dr & Brookmont Dr
02:31 Mercer Dr at Brandemere Dr

02:33 Ivanhoe Rd at St Leonard Dr

02:35 Lothian Dr at Woodside Dr

02:41 Timberlane Rd at Deer Lane Dr

SCHOOL BUS ROUTING SYSTEM Page 22 of 22 7/30/2025 2:39:28 PM



